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Women / 5 / Jr A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Franklin229
Ridgewood

9.725 9.450 9.4009.800 38.375
2 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Chandler Mitchell245
Kurt Thomas

9.850 9.775 9.4259.150 38.200
1 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Anastasia Cardino237
Texas Champion

9.600 9.625 9.3259.625 38.175
3 2 3 4 3 

3 

Julie Brandt141
United Gymnastics

9.175 9.150 9.5009.775 37.600
12T 7 2 1 4 

4 

Emily Walraven421
Texas Dreams 1

9.450 9.450 9.1509.450 37.500
4T 3T 4 6 5 

5 

McCauley Harrington402
Iarov Elite

9.250 9.050 9.0259.175 36.500
10 8 5 8 6 

6 

Isabella Patterson106
Boerne Gymnastics

9.275 8.950 9.0509.150 36.425
8T 9 6T 7 7 

7 

Sheldyn Seward104
Northwest Kids

9.175 9.350 8.6009.100 36.225
12T 6 8 16 8 

8 

Carly Cannon161
VIP

9.275 9.450 8.5008.525 35.750
8T 3T 15 17 9 

9 

Rowan Darroch370
Discover

9.150 8.900 8.8758.700 35.625
14 10T 12 11 10 

10 

Audrey Freedman324
HGC

9.350 8.600 8.9008.475 35.325
7 13T 17 10 11 

11 

Alyssa Banales273
Texas Best

9.425 8.700 8.6758.500 35.300
6 12 16 15 12 

12 

Catalina Devia142
United Gymnastics

9.450 7.850 9.2008.625 35.125
4T 20 13* 5 13T

13T

Kaira Netzel271
Kurt Thomas

8.850 8.900 8.7508.625 35.125
15 10T 13* 13T 13T

13T

Addy Cunningham396
The Rock

8.250 8.600 8.7509.025 34.625
19 13T 9T 13T 15 

15 

Mykaela Vasquez148
Alamo

8.550 8.050 8.9258.950 34.475
18 18T 11 9 16 

16 

Macy Gonzalez348
Pearland Elite

9.225 8.375 8.3508.225 34.175
11 16 19 19 17 

17 

Alexa Hardimon399
Iarov Elite

8.625 8.200 8.8008.450 34.075
17 17 18 12 18 

18 

Trevyn Lockhart395
The Rock

8.050 8.500 7.7509.025 33.325
20 15 9T 20 19 

19 

Diana Flechsig339
Above The Bar

8.750 8.050 8.4006.500 31.700
16 18T 20 18 20 

20 
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